Who are we?
With more than twenty years of experience, ATEÏS has
quickly established itself as a leading manufacturer
of Public Address and Voice Alarm systems and of
counter intercoms. The constant growth of market
share in Europe provides confirmation of the quality
of ATEÏS’s commercial and technical approach.
The company now offers a full range of sound

      1) Fault back Microphone triggering
      2) Messages triggering
Firemen microphone for All call, group or zone calls.
The EN60849 surveillance is realised thanks to the IDASEC interface.
Desk top firemen microphone for All call, group or zone calls.
The EN60849 surveillance is realised thanks to the IDASEC interface.
Touch Screen Security Paging Microphone
 2 buttons keyboard for PSS microphones
PSS KB
 Security handheld microphone
SHM 1
 Security paging microphone
SPM 1
Different product references are available to suit all site sizes:
PSS849: 4 zones for SINAPS-Compact (IDA4)
PSS12DT: 12 zones for SINAPS-M and SINAPS-XM
PSS24DT: 24 zones for SINAPS-M and SINAPS-XM
PSS48DT: 48 zones for SINAPS-M and SINAPS-XM
PSS72DT: 72 zones for SINAPS-M and SINAPS-XM
PSS96DT: 96 zones for SINAPS-M and SINAPS-XM
SINAPS security microphones
12
P
U